EAGLE, EIFFEL BLUE & EAGLET
WHITE IP65 LED SURFACE FITTING RANGES
 This suite of elegant, slim and attractive fittings with a modern aesthetic is designed using Golden Ratio principles.
The 4,000K Eagle is available complete, in 3 shell sizes and 4 lumen packages, in standard and emergency. Integral
sensor, dual or 3 step light level control and DALI or Analogue dimming for Daylight Harvesting options are available.
Eiffel Blue is available complete in 14W format, Medium shell size, whilst Eaglet Glow and WW 14W gear trays are
available as accessories to fit into the Medium Eagle shell accessory.
SURFACE FITTINGS

WHITE IP65 LED SURFACE FITTING RANGES
Accessories:
 Order Codes
Eagle Medium Shell for Below Gear Trays REEM-01
Eaglet 14W GLOW CRI Ra-90, R9-65 Gear Tray RETM01540C90
Eaglet 14W 3,000K WARM WHITE Gear Tray RETM01530
Trim Accessory Colour Order Codes
Polished Chrome Brushed Chrome To Fit
REESTRIM-03 REESTRIM-13 REES7P040-01
REEMTRIM-03 REEMTRIM-13 REEM01040-01
REEMTRIM-03 REEMTRIM-13 REEM01540-01
REEMTRIM-03 REEMTRIM-13 REEM015B460-01
REEMTRIM-03 REEMTRIM-13 REEM-01
REELTRIM-03 REELTRIM-13 REEL02440-01
Standards & Approvals:
Complies with:
Requirements of the ETCL for Enhanced Capital Allowances
Parts L1 & L2 of the UK Building Regulations
Construction:
Body and diffuser manufactured from tough, high impact
polycarbonate achieves Impact rating of IK10, to provide the
greatest resistance possible to damage
   Eaglet WW Gear Tray Eaglet Glow Gear Tray
 EAGLE EIFFEL BLUE  (below data based on trays fitted in REEM-01)
Product Codes                Standard: REES7P040-01 REEM01040-01 REEM01540-01 REEL02440-01 REEM015B460-01 RETM01530 RETM01540C90
Emergency: REES7P040E-01 REEM01040E-01 REEM01540E-01 REEL02440E-01 NA TBC TBC
Comparable to CFL (W): 16 28 38 55 NA 38 38
Total Power Consumed (W): 7.7 10.6 13.8 23.6 14 13.7 13.6
Total Light Output (lm): 630 1010 1320 2200
250lm
(4,000mW @ 460 nm)
1340 1240
Efficacy (Llm/cctW): 82 95 96 93 NA 98 91
Rated LED Life (hrs): 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000
Warranty (yrs): 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Illuminance @1m (lx): 200 300 400 700 NA 420 400
Beam Angle (Deg): 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
Correlated Colour Temp (CCT): 4000 4000 4000 4000 BLUE 3000 4000
Colour Rendering Index (Ra): 80 80 80 80 NA 80 90 (R9 - 65)
Emergency Light Output (lm): 110 160 210 380 NA TBC TBC
Emergency Illuminance @1m (lx): 30 50 80 100 NA TBC TBC
Ingress Protection (IP): 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Impact Rating (IK): 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Operating temperature range (0C): -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35 -20 ≤ Ta ≤ +35
Output Current (mA): 350 350 350 700 350 350 350
Operating Voltage: 220-240 220-240 220-240 220-240 220-240 220-240 220-240
Power Factor: >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9 >0.9
Diameter/Depth (mm): 272/91 330/91 330/91 420/91 330/91 330/91 330/91
Weight Std/Em (Kg): 0.92/1.1 1.28/1.54 1.28/1.54 2.1/2.45 1.45 1.28/1.54 1.28/1.54
  Diameter
Depth
Product code: Diameter Depth
REES7P040-01  272 91
REEM01040-01  330 91
REEM01540-01  330 91
REEL02440-01  420 91
Cone Illuminance Diagram: Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram:
Diagrams for 10W versions. All others available on request.